\$23.00

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer betwee using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or littees for a particular purpose.

	-
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That Jeff Pickens and Joan M. Pickens, his wife	
(hereinafter called the Grantor), of 5341 Judy Court, Oak Forest, IL 60452	DEPT-01 RECORDINGS 123.
(No and Street) (City) (State)  for and in consideration of the sum of Seven Thousand and 00/100	- T#9999 TRAN 0768 98/05/92 11:85:00 - #5826 # ※一字記一覧でおおぼれ
Dollars	COOK COUNTY RECORDER
in hand paid, CONVEY S AND WARRANT S to TINLEY PARK BANK of 16255 S. Harlem Tinley Park, IL 60477 (No and Street) (City) (State)	92578884
as Trustee, and to his successors in trust hereinafter named, the following described real estate, with the unprovements thereon, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas and plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything appurtenant thereto, together with all	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only
rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the County of	and State of IBinois, to-wit: Lot 10 in Judy th 330.00 feet of Lot 11 in Block 2 thit Number 6, being a subdivision of orth, Range 13, East of the Third
Permanent Real Estate Index Numbridate 28-28-102-016	
Address(es) of premises: 5341 Judy Court, Oak Forest, IL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IN TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants and WHEREAS. The Grantor is justly indebted upon	agreements herein bearing even date herewith, payable
in 24 monthly Installments of \$31°.26 beginning Augus paid in full with any and all rerewals or extensions	t 28, 1992 and due monthly until thereafter
04	c&
	ن ا
	9
THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, and the or according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay when due it exhibit receipts therefor; (3) within sixty days after destruction or dantal premises that may have been destroyed or damaged; (4) that waste to said premises shallow any time on said premises insured in companies to be selected by the granter herein, what acceptable to the holder of the first mortgage indebtedness, with loss clause attached pays frustee herein as their interests may appear, which policies shall be left and remain with paid; (6) to pay all prior incumbrances, and the interest thereon, at the time or times who IN THE EVENT of failure so to insure, or pay taxes or assessments, or the prior incumbrances and the interest thereon from time to time; had without demand, and the same with interest thereon from the date of payments and without demand, and the same with interest thereon from the date of payments and without demand, and the same with interest thereon from the date of payments are indebtedness secured hereby.  IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covenants or agreements are whole of	to rebuild on greef all buildings or improvements on said to be committed to suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or at to is hereby uthorized to place such insurance in companies ble. The triple of the first Trustee or Mortgagee, and second, to the the first Trustee or Mortgagee, and second, to the the mall become due and payable.  The shall become due and payable, the grantee or the first thereun when due, the grantee or the fordisc lave to purchase any tax lien or title affecting said ill money to prof. The Grantor agrees to repay immediately per the per annum shall be so much additional
shall, at the option of the legal holder thereof, without notice, become immediately due an	d payable, and with interest thereon from time of such breach suit at law, or both, the same as if all of said indebtedness had
then matured by express terms.  IT IS AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses and disbursories as paid or incurred in b including reasonable attorney's fees, outlays for documentary outlance, stenographer's closhole title of said premises embracing foreclosure decree etchaline paid by the Grantor; suit or proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of any said indebtedness, as su expenses and disbursements shall be an additional liet upop said premises, shall be taxed such forecksure proceedings; which proceeding, whethere ecree of sale shall have been en until all such expenses and disbursements, and the of stof suit, including attorney's fees, h executors, administrators and assigns of the Granto, waives all right to the possession of proceedings, and agrees that upon the filing of any complaint to foreclose this Trust Deed without notice to the Grantor, or to any pass of public premises.	ehalf of plaintiff in connection with the foreclosure hereof and harges, cost of procuring or consplicing abstract showing the and the like expenses and disburser ents, occasioned by any chi, may be a party, shall also be paid by the Grantor. All such as costs and included in any decree that may be rendered in tered or not, shall not be dismissed, not release hereof given, as we been paid. The Grantor for the Granto, and for the heirs, and income from, said premises pending such foreclosure, the court in which such complaint is filed, may at once and er to take possession or charge of said premises with power to
The name of a record owner is: Eliza E PILICETE BUILT COURT PL	ns, his wife ne grantee, or of his resignation, refusal or failure to act, then
INTHE EVENT of the death or report if from said COOK County of the Recorder of Deals of said and if for any like cause and first successor fail or refuse to act, the person who shall the appointed to be second successor in this trust. And when all of the aforesaid covenants and trust, shall release said countes to the party entitled, on receiving his reasonable charges.  This trust deed subject to	County is hereby appointed to be first successor in this trust; in be the acting Recorder of Deeds of said County is hereby d agreements are performed, the grantee or his successor in
	O imp
Witness the hands and seal sof the Grantor this 14 day of July	eff July (SEAL)
	ickens (SEAL)
Please print or type name(s) below signature(s)	Dr fiehr (SEAL)
This instrument was prepared by Tinley Park Bank S. Jarrema 1625	5 S. Harlem Tinley Park, IL 60477

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF	Illinois Cook	ss.		
	DO HEREBY CERTIFY	thatJeff Picker	s and Joan M	olic in and for said County, in t
•	wn to me to be the same	•	sare subscr	ibed to the foregoing instrume
waiver of the r	their free and voluments from the street of the stre			set forth, including the release a
(Impress S		= C		O'Meara Notary Public
Commission E	spires	0	U	isotaly Public
	OFFICIAL SEAL " MARY O'MEARA RY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINO COMMISSION EXP: 6/23/9	is to		
Paranes,		<b>3</b>	75 C/01	
			0/0/	<b>4</b> ,
. B. T.				SOME OF THE OF T
J18387				
E -			60477	
Ge e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		5. 1.	B6255 SO. JARLEM AVE.	
SECOND MORTGAGE  Trust Deed	2	C C	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

GEORGE E. COLE